Key Facts Statement (KFS) for Instalment Loan

The Hongkong and Shanghai Banking Corporation Limited (“we” or “us”

Electric Vehicle Personal Instalment Loan
April 2024

Annualised Percentage
Rate (APR)

This KFS provides you with indicative information about interest, fees and charges of this product but
please refer to our offer letter for the final terms of your instalment loan.

Interest Rates and Interest Charges

This product is an instalment loan.

For a loan amount of HKD100,000:

Loan Tenor 12-month 24-month 36-month

APR 6.80% 5.35% 5.14%

The APR is calculated using method specified in relevant guidelines issued by
The Hong Kong Association of Banks, and is rounded up or down to the nearest
two decimal places. An APR is a reference rate, which includes all applicable
interest rates, fees and charges of the product, expressed as an annualised rate.

Annualised Overdue /
Default Interest Rate

Fees and Charges

Handling Fee

27%

If we do not receive monthly repayment in full on its due date, you are required to
pay default interest rate of 2.25% per month on the overdue amount. Such
default interest rate will accrue daily on a 365-day year basis (or 366-day year
basis in a leap year) until the date of actual repayment. There is no minimum
amount of default interest that will apply.

Not Applicable

Late Payment Fee and
Charge

HKD400 on each occasion if we do not receive monthly repayment in full on its
due date

Prepayment / Early
Settlement / Redemption
Fee

2% of outstanding principal
promotional offers

amount plus repayment of any applicable

Before you make request for early repayment for Personal Instalment Loan,
please refer to our HSBC website (Borrowing>Loans>Electric Vehicle Personal
Instalment Loan>Frequently Asked Questions)

Returned Cheque /
Rejected Autopay Charge

Additional Information

Not applicable

The proportion of interest and principal in each monthly repayment is calculated according to the Straight-line method. Further
information available on our HSBC website (Borrowing>Loans>Electric Vehicle Personal Instalment Loan>Frequently Asked
Questions)

Minimum loan amount is HKD5,000

Interest charged for the first month will be calculated on a pro-rata basis between the date of drawdown and first repayment. If the
first repayment date specified by the Borrower is more than one month from the date of drawdown, daily deferred interest at the
rate of 2.25% per month on the approved Loan amount as specified in the Confirmation Letter will be charged.

For further information of Electric Vehicle Personal Instalment Loan, please refer to our HSBC website (Product information under
Borrowing>Loans>Electric Vehicle Personal Instalment Loan)

Please note that we do not appoint any third parties to refer loan applications to us and will not process any application that was
referred by a third party under beneficial arrangement. For enquiry, please call our hotline at 2233 3000.

To borrow or not to borrow? Borrow only if you can repay!



DHERERERNEIE
&8 LBERRTARAD ( "FT. )

7 TEEE, BHEEN
2024 F4 H

WS HERER -
FMEFRREHENANR -  ERARKESEREHRSE .

PHERNRLERUERERERE -

NRRMEZH
BREMNR EMER : JB¥100,000 7T
B 12883 2418 H 3618 H
TR =R 6.80% 5.35% 5.14%
ERFNXZRAFBRTASHHFARMIESIFE  LEKAE/NEEMEN - BRE

=
MRZ—ESENEXR . DLFEEANRRALEREMEERNAER - FEERKE -

MEERELRIE ) | 27%

MBNERMBNE | BATRENANARIZHEDERSE  AEARAMRES [ BIEOTIE B 82.25%
{EF= SEMROTIR - BORESEes 0 AR (NEE6cHAEE ) RAREATER
BRABL - IBOREFRRELE -

FEE ANEm

AHEMREARNE | I TRIABEMARVEIZHEHAEREE - SREMNEE 400 tHAMERFES

RAEM [ IRANBIE | A2HERW 2% REEUERNEREE

/ . ¢ \ _
EE RENBEMANPERNFLSRESERE (BE>EN> DY 'ERE, SHEEM >

FRE® )

BT /EOBEB\ER | ~EH
RiERRHWE

o BREREBRIHERAEZIHRR "ERE ZHBRAHE - FREUSRESRRE (FE> &M >7
B TERE, EPNEEN>EREE)

o EXEERMNABRESERENHARNENHIMAEZCAE - IAEENEEREREEAEBRA
RINERNBHMEESRE—EA - AARTIEEERNER - LB ESRANREENR LR EREER

PUBLIG,



MBB2.25%F A5 E -
. SETEEE, EHESRHEUSHENES (BE>ER> S8 TEEE, EHEENR)

e BEEATURABZTAMNFE = AFENEREBTAZRETORFZ=-FEEFNZLTHTENWESEE - 0
BEH - BAHEH42233 3000 -

BEMEE? BERTEE!

PUBLIG,



